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What is Your Personal Data?  

Your Name & Address 

 

 

Your File in SOS 

 

Your File in your Doctors 

Or Hospital 

 
 

 

 

Your Bank or Credit Union 

account details 
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Your  

Email Address 

 

 

mrssmith@soskilkenny.com 

PPS Number / Pay slip 

 

SOS will ensure that it keeps your  
personal information safe at all times by: 

 

 
 
 

Making sure all 
staff are trained on 
how to ensure that 

your personal 
information is safe. 

 
 

mailto:mrssmith@soskilkenny.com
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Making sure the 
offices are locked 
when not in use. 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Making sure that 
your house or 
apartment is 

locked when no 
one is home. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
. 
 
 
 
 
 

Making sure staff 
lock the office 

when not in use. 

 

 
 

Making sure that 
files are kept in a 

locked filing 
cabinet. 
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Making sure staff 
do not leave 

information about 
you in places 

where others can 
see it, on a desk or 

a photocopier. 

 
 
 
 

C                        CLEAN DESK 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

            PHOTOCOPIER 
 
 
 
 

You have rights with regard to your Personal Information 
 

You can see files 
where SOS holds 

your personal 
information. 

 
 

 
 

 

You can see if the 
information is 

correct and have it 
changed if it is not. 
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I ______________________________________________ 
[Service User Signature] 

 
 

Have had the SOS Policy Data Protection read & explained to me by my  
Staff / Key worker, 

 
[Staff Signature] 
 Date: 

You can see your 
information by 

filling in the forms 
on the SOS policy 

on Data Protection. 
A member of staff 
can help you do 

this. 

 

SOS has a policy to 
deal with lost or 
stolen Personal 

information. 
It is called a Data 

Breach Policy 

 
 

 

 
 
 


